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* Follow up to Facilities Opinion Survey conducted in 2013

e Recommend that we conduct on an annual basis to collect sufficient data
to observe trends

* Opinions solicited from students, parents/families, community at large

* Promoted via district web page, press release, direct email to
parents/families, Facebook, Twitter

* Responses
 2013-575
* 2015-501

* Data collected will help us understand how people learn about the school
district and their opinions about the district in the long term.



S

What is your main source of mformation about the Sequim School Distnct?

Other (please specify) I O
Twitter | 0.0%
Facebook | 6.9%
KONP Radio | 0.2%
KSQM Radio | 0.2%
Peninsula Daily News | | 5.9%
Sequim Gazette | 10.1%
Students | 105%
School Employees | 22 6[%
Neighbors/Other Citizens ] 2.4%
Mewsletter from your student's school | | 15.1%
District Webpage | 135%
Distnct Published Cummunity..._ | 4.8%
0.0% 50% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25 0%
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2013

e Students 39%

e District Newsletter 25%
e School Employees 20%
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Which category below includes your age?
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2013

e 45-59:33%

e 35-44:32%

* Lessthan 18: 14%
* 60+: 8%

0.0%
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Which group descnption below most accurately descnbes you?

Other (please speafy)

Mot a resident of Sequim
School District

Resident of Sequim
School District

Employee of Sequim -

School District

Parent or Guardian of
Current Student

Current Student

|

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0%

50.0%
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I New Question for 2015
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Are you completing this survey on:

A computer
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I New Question for 2015
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i X o 2015
What overall grade would you assign to the Sequim School District? e 599% rated “B” or “A”
e 83% rated “C” or
i better
Don't Know 2013
_ * 68% rated “B” or “A”
F . e 92% rated “C” or
- better
D
C
s I
A
! !
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What grade would you assign to how the Sequim School Distnct conducts the following activibies?

600
500 mA
400 mE

oD
200 + — mE
100 I_I O Mo opinion

D I ! ! !
Informing the community Prepanng students for work Considering input from the  Managing the district's
about what is happening in or college after graduation community when making money
the schools decisions about your
schools Question asked in

2013 as well
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When were you last inside a Sequim School Disinct school building?

Don't know
Never |
More than 10 years ago
Within the past 10 years ||
Within the past 4 years [ ]
Within the past year | ]
Within the past 6 months [N

Within the past 30 days

0.0%

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

80.0%

100.0%

2015

* 96% within last
year

2013

* 98% within last
year
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If you've been inside one of your schools, which building or builldings were they?

500
450
400
350
300 -
250 ~
200 -
150 ~
100
50

mYes

oMo

Greywolf  Hellen Haller Sequim Middle Sequim High The Ohlympic
Elementary  Elementary School School Alternative Peninsula
High School Academy
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On a scale of 1 to 4. with 1 being "Poor” and 4 being "Excellent.” descnbe

your opinion about the adequacy of your school buildings to provide a safe 2015
and secure environment for siudents? * 59% rated “2” or “1”
2013

e 34% rated “2” or “1”

Don't Know _

4

I I
0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0%




/ Facilities Opinion Survey 7/20/15

On a scale of 1 to 4. with 1 being "Poor” and 4 being "Excellent.” describe 2015
your opinion of the ability of your schools to support prepanng students for * 56% rated “4” or “3”
college or work after high school? 2013
* 44% rated “4” or “3”
4
3

1

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%
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Please describe your opinion about our community’s school buildings ability New Question for 2015

o meet the requirements listed below:

Plan for future population growth

Keep opemtion. utility, and maintenance costs low

Limnit the use of portable classmom builldings

Support the use of technology [ |
Frotect building cccupants from seismic events
Prowvide an adeguate amount of classooms to keep dass sizes low | I |
Provide a safe and secure leaming emvironment | ! I
0% 20% 40% 60% Sd"if: 100%

aYery lmportant
m Mo Opinion
OMot Important
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i ) ] 2015
Which would be most heﬂéaw;ﬁyﬂur uglil?erﬂmm:lmg of the current e 43% selected “Video Tour”
2013

e 33% selected “Video Tour”

OAn onsite tour of achoaol

B A short video tour of school
buldings viewable on the

buildings
Other h

Don't Know internet
. O A flyer or document describing
A flyer or document the buildings mailed to your
describing the.. home

i ODon't Know
e
school buildings...
An onsite tour of
school buildings

B Other

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0%




Have you attended a public forum regarding Sequim School
Disinct buildings? If so, please share your opinions about the
forum in the "Other” response text box

Yes

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0%
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2015

* No: 64%
* Yes: 36%
2013

* No:94%
* Yes: 6%




